
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 75 MCES PM 
DRIVER: KINGERY, BARBARA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART SALEM BUS LOT 2:14 PM 

2 DEPART MASON COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MCES) 2:25 PM 

3 3369 BRADSHAW RD 2:27 PM 

4 3379 Bradshaw Rd 2:27 PM 

5 BRADSHAW RD & OLD CATAWBA RD 2:28 PM 

6 3972 CARTERDELL RD 2:30 PM 

7 3970 CARTERDELL RD 2:30 PM 

8 OLD CATAWBA RD & CARTERDELL RD 2:31 PM 

9 3730 OLD CATAWBA RD 2:33 PM 

10 3730 BRADSHAW RD 2:34 PM 

11 4265 BLUEBIRD LN 2:36 PM 

12 3952 BLUEBIRD LN 2:39 PM 

13 3932 BLUEBIRD LN 2:39 PM 

14 4176 WHITE OAK DR 2:41 PM 

15 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:02 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 80 MCES PM 
DRIVER: MEADOR, PAM 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART MASONS COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MCES) 2:25 PM 

2 4319 BRADSHAW RD 2:31 PM 

3 4347 BRADSHAW RD 2:32 PM 

4 4437 BRADSHAW RD 2:34 PM 

5 4716 GREEN ACRES DR 2:36 PM 

6 4747 MOORE RD 2:37 PM 

7 4795 MOORE RD 2:38 PM 

8 4741 GREEN ACRES DR 2:39 PM 

9 BRADSHAW RD & RAMEY LN 2:40 PM 

10 5415 BRADSHAW RD 2:42 PM 

11 5583 BRADSHAW RD 2:43 PM 

12 5745 BRADSHAW RD 2:44 PM 

13 6071 BRADSHAW RD 2:45 PM 

14 6480 BRADSHAW RD 2:47 PM 

15 6429 BRADSHAW RD 2:48 PM 

16 6729 BRADSHAW RD 2:48 PM 

17 7459 BRADSHAW RD 2:51 PM 

18 BRADSHAW RD & BERRYBROOK DR 2:55 PM 

19 8710 BRADSHAW RD 2:57 PM 

20 ARRIVE 7578 BRADSHAW RD 3:02 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 109 MCES PM 
DRIVER: CAMPBELL, WILLIAM 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 MASON'S COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MCES) 2:25 PM 

2 3295 BRADSHAW RD 2:30 PM 

3 3280 BRADSHAW RD 2:30 PM 

4 3213 BRADSHAW RD 2:31 PM 

5 FOREST ACRE TRL & CHASE CT 2:32 PM 

6 FOREST ACRE TRL & STONEY CREEK LN 2:35 PM 

7 2916 FOREST ACRE TRL 2:36 PM 

8 3026 FOREST ACRE CT 2:37 PM 

9 2921 FOREST ACRE TRL 2:37 PM 

10 3084 BRADSHAW RD 2:40 PM 

11 2965 BRADSHAW RD 2:41 PM 

12 2949 BRADSHAW RD 2:41 PM 

13 2855 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 2:42 PM 

14 CATAWBA VALLEY DR & SAGEWOOD CIR 2:44 PM 

15 3599 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 2:45 PM 

16 5086 KEFFER RD 2:49 PM 

17 5530 CATAWBA HOSPITAL DR 2:50 PM 

18 5404 KEEFER RD 2:55 PM 

19 5785 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 2:57 PM 

20 BENDING OAK DR & MILLER COVE RD 3:04 PM 

21 7313 BENDING OAK DR 3:04 PM 

22 7595 NEWPORT RD 3:13 PM 

23 7601 NEWPROT RD 3:14 PM 

24 7770 BLACKSBURG RD 3:19 PM 

25 7141 BLACKSBURG RD 3:20 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

26 6025 BLACKSBURG RD 3:24 PM 

27 GRAVEL LOT (BLACKSBURG RD & 311) 3:27 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 133 MCES PM 
DRIVER: BARNETTE, MICHAEL 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART NORTHSIDE BUS LOT 2:00 PM 

2 MASON'S COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MCES) 2:25 PM 

3 2440 CATAWBA VALLEY DR 2:33 PM 

4 2228 LAUREL WOODS DR 2:36 PM 

5 1865 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 2:38 PM 

6 1964 LAUREL MOUNTAIN DR 2:40 PM 

7 1914 LAUREL MOUNTAIN RD 2:40 PM 

8 DUNFORD DR & THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR 2:42 PM 

9 1619 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR 2:44 PM 

10 1643 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR 2:44 PM 

11 1744 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR 2:46 PM 

12 WYGAL DR & RUBLEY LN 2:46 PM 

13 1620 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR 2:47 PM 

14 1552 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS DR 2:48 PM 

15 THOMPSON MEMORIAL DR & OAK DRIVE EXT 2:49 PM 

16 TIMBERVIEW RD & DUTCH OVEN RD 2:51 PM 

17 2095 TIMBERVIEW RD 2:52 PM 

18 3060 TIMBERVIEW RD 2:57 PM 

19 2990 TIMBERVIEW RD 2:58 PM 

20 2868 TIMBERVIEW RD 2:59 PM 

21 THE RETREAT APTS(ROUND ABOUT) 3:05 PM 

22 ARRIVE NORTHSIDE MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:12 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 205 MCES PM 
DRIVER: DEHART, SAMANTHA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART MASON COVE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(MCES) 2:25 PM 

2 3341 BRADSHAW RD 2:29 PM 

3 CARVINS COVE RD & SYCAMORE DR 2:32 PM 

4 CARVINS COVE RD & BELDON DR 2:33 PM 

5 2858 CARVINS COVE RD 2:34 PM 

6 3341 CARVINS COVE RD 2:37 PM 

7 BENNETT SPRINGS RD & CHICKASAW DR 2:38 PM 

8 BENNETT SPRINGS RD & CASEY RD 2:39 PM 

9 3310 BENNETT SPRINGS RD 2:40 PM 

10 3555 CARVINS COVE RD 2:42 PM 

11 4622 CARVINS COVE RD 2:46 PM 

12 4041 APACHE RD 2:49 PM 

13 4014 APACHE RD 2:50 PM 

14 3936 FLINT RD 2:52 PM 

15 3979 FLINT RD 2:53 PM 

16 3806 SHAWNEE TRL 2:55 PM 

17 3356 ABSALOM SMITH RD 2:57 PM 

18 ARRIVE GLENVAR MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 3:14 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 


